NATIONAL Assessment Centu	6 0 51.11 0 (12: (M)		MANUAL (190326	7
Dule In: 08/04/201 /15:29	100. description		Date &Time Completed	. Done by
11.6(No: NBB/A14/8404530/Y.	SAS c-liling	B 8 4		
Veh No: 8KG, 619K 37.	E-moll (wilds the	II, AlCalini)		T
0.0.1.0803 2018 0750				
od 1 TP / Reponing Only 7	1-Miotor YY/O ()	Afternop sent.	re (1977):	
7	I-Photo Upload	44	,	
TP Insuret:	Assessment/Strry			
	Ass'l Report by	Pax/Hond to	Owner/Wksp	
tolatted Mits INC 92 1 BU M Kab OM: [Tell	FWI
P Polyleularii Yeli Noi Sf	Y 6969 M	, INC ()/ HOV·MC() "	
Owner / Driver: (Polloy No: () Pe	113877		Teli	<u></u>
Confirmed by I (rlod: (Cover Types (
		Dalei	Timer	1,000)
			%; Pt 21.79%6, Pt 30	1 (10071)
Execusi(5) Loading (S),	Warranty: YES (000 () / \$2,000 ()/HO(-
en lid Bent Print & T. Mail Hart Bent Hart			NERES ESPACIAL AND PAR	THE THE A ST.
) Walk-in Customar i Customers info	rmation strictly Conf	idenilei & Str	Control of the Contro	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM
) Total Loss Case to e-mail Insur				
/ /	CL OVOCLITY!	i i		
	EL AES () I MO) () T	Wing Co: (-,
Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Invoic		O () TO		None Done by
Drive-in()/Towed-in() Invoic		0 () 1 To	wing Co: () Donejby · .
Drive-in()/Towed-in() Invoic emobils with MRC bouline vers 8 00 00 000) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	e YES () / NO) TO		Done by
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invoice emosis all publishes 6788 00 0000)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	COUTUSY CST ()	() 1 TO		Done by
emosis ()/Towed-in () Invoic emosis ()/ Bouline () Invoic) Apply for Transport Allowance () /) QC Check/Pour Republicapoodion	COUTUSY CST ()			Donsby .
emosis - Dillo Cabolline - 6788 College emosis - Dillo Cabolline - 6788 College) Apply for Transport Allowance () /) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ Injury 1	COUTUSY CST ()	O()1T0	OALATONES ON PINTO	
Privatin ()/Towed in () Invoice ethoris nut Wis Capalline variable Golden) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Packs [Repair Cost > \$	COUTUSY CST ()	O()1T0		
emosis - 11 MR (spoiline of 88) Colors emosis - 12 MR (spoiline of 88) Colors) Apply for Transport Allowance () /) QC Check/Post Repti Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ Injury 1	COUTUSY CST ()	() 1 TO	OALATONES ON PINTO	
emosis - Dillo Cabolline - 6788 College emosis - Dillo Cabolline - 6788 College) Apply for Transport Allowance () /) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ Injury 1	COUTUSY CST ()	O()1T0	OALATONES ON PINTO	
emosis - II No Cabolline 6788 Goloso Apply for Transport Allowance () / QC Check / Post Rept's Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Paolo (Repair Cost > \$	COUTUSY CST ()	O()1T0	OALATONES ON PINTO	William Villar
emosis - II No belline 6788 Goles) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check/Pow Republic Specification) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	COUTUSY CST ()		BAVAITUTE SOU PIEVS	MANUAL MA
emosis - II No belline 6788 Goles) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check/Pow Republic Specification) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	COUTUSY CSY ()		BALLATITE SOR PINCO	A CONTRACT LANGE
emosis - II No Cabolline 6788 Goloso Apply for Transport Allowance () / QC Check / Post Rept's Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Paolo (Repair Cost > \$	COUTUSY CST ()	I) AR I Accident	Date Total Carcillis (Resolute (130)) Assumed (1300)	(A)
Privo-in ()/Towed-in () Invoice emostic the Disposition of See Grant Golds) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/) QC Check/Pow Repty Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ Injury I	COUTUSY CSY ()	I) AR I Asolden 2) DA I Dawing 3) TF I Tawing 4) FF I Fallow	Dava Ting Some sold	
Privo-in()/Towed-in() Invoice emosils also pills Cabolline were 88 Covice) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/) QC Check/Pow Repti Inspection) Upload Resurvey Packs (Repair Cost > \$ Injury / The Targe Cachest Start Urran Car Barriothers Iver/Oveners	COUTUSY CSY ()	I) ARI Acciden 2) DA i Demuji 4) FT i Fellow Fe i shimby	DAVATURE SOTTE SOUTH PLOTON Control of the Control	(A10) \$ (A1
Privo-In()/Towed-In() Invoice emicals and piles Capaline were 81 govern) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/) QC Check/Pow Repti Inspection) Upload Resurvey Packs (Repair Cost > \$ Injury / The Target Action Urran (It Ramfollings Iver/Oversett Infact No: Infact	COUTUSY CSY ()	I) ARI Acciden 2) DA i Demuji 4) FT i Fellow To the light of the li	DAVATURE CHIPS VO	(A10) \$ (A10) \$ (075 t) \$ (075 t) \$ (075 t) \$ (075 t)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In () Invoice emoxica and Mis Charling 6788 Cover) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/) QC Check/Pow Repty Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ //////////// The Three Cast of the Cost 100 Cost	COUTUSY CSY ()	1) AR (Assident 2) DA (Dame) 2) DA (Dame) 3) TF (Taylog) 4) FT (Fellow) Established 6) TR (Assident) 6) TR (Assident) 1) NI (Go DA 1) NIUC Addit	DAVATURE SOTTE SOUTH PLOTON Control of the Control	(A)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Invoice among the state of the continue of 88 colors) Apply for Transport Allowance () /) QC Check / Post Rept' Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ ///////////////// Intertion and the continue of 88 colors ///////////////////////////////////	COUTUSY CSY ()	1) AR (Assident 2) DA (Dente) Property of the Control of the Contr	Dara John Garakus Dara John Garakus Reserving (J.O.) Assumed (J.O.) Treath Survey (Resurvey) Liter HOO Daly (Wallow) + SMRT Survey [entiling only	(A)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Invoice emonics WhiChouline 6788 Color) Apply for Transport Allowance () / e) QC Check / Post Rept' Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ //////////////////////////////////	COUTUSY CSY ()	1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA 1 Dament 3) TF 1 Taylow Equilibrium 6) TR 1 Accident 1) NT 1 Fellow 1) NT 1 Caylor 1) NT	DO TO US THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL	(A10) (A
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Invoice emorits and little Choldine 6788 Golfor) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Rept's Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$ ///////// // Thins Taction // Thins Taction // Chief/Owner: phice! No: phice! No: phice! No: phice! No:	COUTUSY CSY ()	Invalve Ferring Invalve Ferring I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Nil Lide DA I) NTUC Addit Olit This Courte This Courte This Courte This Courte This Courte	DETAILED COMPLETE DETAILED (STOCK) ASSUMED (STOCK) ASSUMED (STOCK) FOR THE SULVEY (RESULVEY) STOCK OF THE SULVEY FOR T SULVEY PENT SULVEY PE	(A)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Invoice (emoxical Win Chapilline 6788) Golor () Apply for Transport Allowance () / (2) QC Check / Pow Rept' Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ /////////// ////////// //////////	COUTUSY CSY ()	Invalve Ferring Invalve Ferring I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Frigularing I) Nil Lide DA I) NTUC Addit Olit This Courte This Courte This Courte This Courte This Courte	DAVASTING SCHIPS VO	(A)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	tu hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/03/2018 15:29
Date Of Accident	08/03/2018 07:50
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS TUAS A/F DUNEARN ROAD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKG6119K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	XU DADONG
NRIC No	S6978723A
Email Address	SICHUAN@HOTMAIL.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91394536
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91394536

Vehicle Particulars

MERCEDES-BENZ Manufacturer

Model C180

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

COMPREHENSIVE

Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

2100315557-05 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver XU DADONG NRIC No. S6978723A 25/04/1969 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/04/2007

10 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91394536

Fax Number

OTHERS-91394536 Contact Number

SICHUAN@HOTMAIL.SG EMail Address

Address

59 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5

#28-05

Postcode

567752

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

-sem (4)742

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFY6969M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TANG POH KIM, THERESA

NRIC/Passport Number

S1172091I

Contact Number

90886969

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No

KETCH PLAN PIR TOWAR	128 Juns f) F DUMM	HEN RD	EX17
	B		\$ /	
A)SKG 6119K		1	Of my	
3) SFY 6969 M		1/2		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACC	IDENT			
This morning around 7:50	I James	DIE AND	made Time	and bear

	und 7:50 am, I drove from PIE towards Tuas and bumped
The accident, 1	tried to check of immediately if these was any injury of over and passengers and took photo but the other car.
driver pull her	car to the road side, then I also followed her ant
driver Ms Tan	at road side behind hers then I confirmed with the g poh kim, Theresa their there was no any injury forher exchanged the mobile phone number, and I took the ploto
	e and damage situation for both cars.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

. ACCIDENT STATEMEN	17- 50
ACCIDENT DATE: 108 / 93 / 2018 HOD/MM/YYY), TH	ME: 1.07: 50)(HH:MM)
ACCIDENT DATE: (Da / 4-2/ - a)	t II km=
COCATION: PIE towards Tuas at 3	ZXX CIVE
(OCAHON)	7.5
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SKG 6119 K	4 3 4
SEG OTTE	
BINSURANCE COMPANY! AIG	
DINGORANCE COMMANDER	THE A THEFT!
DIPOLICY NUMBERI	/ THIRD PARTY FIRE WITHER
AMAKE & MODEL: Merceoles CIRD:	TOTO TOTO TOTO
OTYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY /VAN / LORRY /	MOTOROTECCT
AVELICIE CATEGORINEMY OF	./ MOTORCIOSO
THE PROPERTY OF THE PER YOUR CHAIN INSOLA	ANCE (LENGON,
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REP.	ORTING ONLY
	Z / 551/++5\
AINAMEL XU DADONG	- MALE / FEMALE) 36
LILIDIO (EINIZO A SSPORT)	CONTACT: 4139 43 20
CIADDRESS: Ang Mid Rio. Av	
	LOGB.
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	LOCK
15 No of passon you DRIVER Same as above	(MALE / FEMALE)
. GINAME:	_CONTACT!
(Including driver) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!	
(1) cladoress:	
VOLDATE OF BIRTH: (NS 104 1964 100)	MM/YYYY)
INDITE OF BIRTH!	2 34 N
OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	1/2007 NOV
IDATE OF DRIVING PASS - THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
4. WAS DRIVER AND OF THE DRIVER WIT	TH INSUREDI
	OTHERS
TOTAL TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	2 2 2
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (TES / NO)	VII.
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH TO	N. marie and M. M. Marie and M.
	MODEL!
A VEHICLE NUMBER	Theresa 1069
S BI DRIVER'S NAME: THE PARTY OF	II _CONTACT: 9088 67 6
(Induding driver), o) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI_SILLED	The second of the second secon
(1) 9. THIRD P'ARTY VEHICLE	MODELI
HI VEHICLE NUMBER:	
# NO of DESCRIPER OF DEIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT
(Including deliver) 1) HRIC, FIN/PASSPORT:	
	8 4 £
·?	1
** <u>**</u> ***	W 10
	0.73

sichuan @ hotmail. 89

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S6978723A





XU DADONG

大 东

CHINESE

25-04-1969 M

CHINA





MICN. S6978723A

26-05-1999

3081478

59 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8 #28-05 SINGAPORE 587762

NRIC No. 88978723A

Date: 06/04/2014

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASSIDATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 02 Apr 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A





CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

Period of Insurance

: 24 Sep 2017 To 23 Sep 2018

Engine No.

: 27491030018612

Chassis No.

: WDD2040312A774200

Vehicle No.

: SKG8119K

Policy No.

: 2100315557-05

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 14 Dec 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

- MERCEDES BENZ 0180 GGI BE 1.6

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,595,00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration 2012

Orlyer Restriction

Off Peak Car No.

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Chases of Persons Entitled to Drive":

di languar paynamente, le producció de l'estratacione archar en estrat personale. La el cargo a la referencia tratación de la composition de la composition de la composition (que el confidencia

You have been a supercontracted by SM and You have been previously displayed the province of the Authorized Displayed in the province of the Authorized Displayed in the Contract of the Authorized Displayed Displayed in the Authorized Displayed Di

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

As only be solved, and proved a proposed on the Policy School Department of the solved control of the original and the proposed of the propose

Line of the 1500cc - 1500cc Online)

Unicides where the principle of the Attended Valence (DMAPLE) Read and Consented Add C

Servent 1

Fig. 50 Own (hamage + \$500 The 1-\$0 Florer Cover +50

Section 7

Wandsquare \$ 00

Named Briver and Excess promises and

His Discourge MEDIT of Best December.

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

Acting the first of the property of the proper

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBanic

We have said, from a play to a win the Confidence Proposition and the exact of a confidence of the Many Vehicle (This Party Older and Composition Angular, 1991) and France Party of France Party of This Party of T

JULINE YUN

Y/ ALEXANDRA ROAD MILES AN ALEXANDRA-ENAMPORE (RIPA) \$9-813 ING YOR LEVEL

Underwritten by AIG Asia Public Insurance Ple. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE